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P-4 Council Steward Structure / Contact Information
DOT - Department of Transportation
Joseph Brusznicki 860-594-2942 Newington Joseph.brusznicki@ct.gov
Alexander Finch 860-594-2026 Newington Alexander.finch@ct.gov
Michelle Rame 413-335-3946 Newington Michelle.Rame@ct.gov
Albert Yaldeh 860-594-2598 Newington albert.yaldeh@ct.gov
Sammy Samaroo 860-258-4580 District 1 Balkaran.Samaroo@ct.gov
Falk von Plachecki 860-608-9793 District 1 afvp@sbcglobal.net
Jeffery Beckwith 860-705-0311 District 3 beckwithfam@sbcglobal.net
Travis Woodward 203-675-3428 District 3 Travis.Woodward@ct.gov
Amber Berry 203-589-2656 District 3 amber.berry@ct.gov
Vincent D'Aleo 860-601-1908 District 4 Vincent.daleo@ct.gov
Vittorio Castro 860-258-0387 Rocky Hill Lab Vittorio.castro@ct.gov
BEST - Bureau of Enterprise Services and Technology
Tim Searles 860-622-2371 East Hartford Timothy.Searles@ct.gov
CAES - Connecticut Agricultural Experiment Station
Craig Musante 203-974-8454 New Haven Craig.Musante@ct.gov
DDS - Department of Development Services
Lester Tillman 860-418-6064 Hartford - 460 Capitol Lester.Tillman@ct.gov
Jan Lawrence 860-418-6069 Hartford - 460 Capitol Jan.Lawrence@ct.gov
Srinivas Banda 860-794-5684 Hartford - 460 Capitol Srinivas.Banda@ct.gov
DEEP - Department of Energy and Environmental Protection
Bianca Beland 860-485-5776 Hartford - 79 Elm Bianca.Beland@ct.gov
Keith Hill 203-592-7296 Hartford - 79 Elm Keith.Hill@ct.gov
Dawn McKay 860-424-3592 Hartford - 79 Elm dawn.mckay@ct.gov
Mike Trahiotis 860-869-3181 Hartford - 79 Elm michael.trahiotis@ct.gov
Economic Development
Christine Marques 860-301-6599 Hartford chmarques16@gmail.com
DESPP - Department of Emergency and Public Protection
Steven Johnson 860-685-8130 Middletown steven.johnson@ct.gov
Warren Lundquist 860-424-5236 Middletown warren.lundquist@ct.gov
DMV
Karl Fletcher 860-263-5377 Wethersfield karl.fletcher@ct.gov
DMHAS - Department of Mental Health and Addition Services
Guerino D'Amato 860-262-6669 Middletown -1000 Silver Guerino.D'Amato@ct.gov
DPH - Department of Public Health
Laschone Garrison 860-716-6332 Hartford - 410 Capitol lgarrison80@hotmail.com
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